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Office: 0836-2372097

" Ref. No.: SKAHSKScl/23-24/

SI. No.

2

SI. No.

K.L.E. Socicty’s

SHRI KADASIDDHESHWAR ARTS COLLEGE AND
H.S. KOTAMBRI SCIENCE INSTITUTE
VIDYANAGAR, HHUBBALLI-580031 (Karnataka State)

Website: skahsk.com

Anti-ragging Cell

Name of the Faculty/Member Designation
Dr. Nerle Umadevi V. Chairperson
Shri C.K. Patil Convener
Shri V.B. Rahut Faculty Member

Mr. Basavaraj Santi Student Member

Grievance and Redressal Cell

Name of the Faculty/Member Design'ation
Dr. Nerle Umadevi V. Chairperson
Dr. Nagaveni N.G. Convener
Shri C.K. Patil Faculty Member

Miss. Jyoti Goudar Student Member

Accredited at ‘A+* Grade with 3.28 CGPA by NAA C
E-mail: skahsk_hbl@yahoo.co.in

Date:

Contact Number

9449344851

7259504544

8971475021

8296716543

Contact Number

0440344851

7026791665
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