

K.L.E. Society's SHRI KADASIDDHESHWAR ARTS COLLEGE AND H. S. KOTAMBRI SCIENCE INSTITUTE

VIDYANAGAR, HUBBALLI-580031 (Karnataka State)

Accredited at 'A+' Grade with 3.28 CGPA by NAAC

Website: skahsk.com

E-mail: skahsk_hbl@yahoo.co.in

Ref. No.: SKAHSKScI/23-24/

Date:

Anti-ragging Cell

Sl. No.	Name of the Faculty/Member	Designation	Contact Number
1.	Dr. Nerle Umadevi V.	Chairperson	9449344851
2.	Shri C.K. Patil	Convener	7259504544
3.	Shri V.B. Rahut	Faculty Member	8971475021
4.	Mr. Basavaraj Santi	Student Member	8296716543

Grievance and Redressal Cell

Sl. No.	Name of the Faculty/Member	Designation	Contact Number
1.	Dr. Nerle Umadevi V.	Chairperson	9449344851
2.	Dr. Nagaveni N.G.	Convener	7026791665
3.	Shri C.K. Patil	Faculty Member	7259504544
4.	Miss. Jyoti Goudar	Student Member	6366474353



PRINCIPAL,
Shill Kadasiddheshwar Arts College &
B.S.Kotamitri Science Institute, Hubbaili-32